SBM Doppel der Damen 2016
Vorrunde

Platz Team

1

Lehmann, Monika & Mayer, Isolde
BC Waldkirch

Lehmann, Monika

Mayer, Isolde

Team:

Andres, Suzanne & Henschel, Sylvia
BV Singen

Henschel, Sylvia

Andres, Suzanne

Team:

Chiew-Hoffmann, Amy & Hoff, Ulrike
BC Waldkirch

Chiew-Hoffmann, Amy

Hoff, Ulrike

Team:

Seiler, Susanne & Thomas, Angelika
BC Waldkirch

Thomas, Angelika
Seiler, Susanne

Team:

Clever, Ruth & Séalinger, Sabrina
BC Lord of the Pins

Clever, Ruth
Salinger, Sabrina

Team:

Grether, Gabriele & Wick, Petra
BC Waldkirch

Wick, Petra
Grether, Gabriele

Team:

im Sportkegler- und Bowling-Verband Sudbaden e.V.
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SBA
Pins /Sp. Schnitt HI Spiel: 1 2
1.403/ 8 175,38 193 159 185
1377/ 8 172,13 213 211 190
2.780/16 173,75 387 370 375
SBA
Pins /Sp. Schnitt HI Spiel: 1 2
1356/ 8 169,50 215 168 186
1.244/ 8 155,50 181 181 157
2.600/16 162,50 382 349 343
SBA
Pins /Sp. Schnitt HI  Spiel: 1 2
1.372/ 8 171,50 236 154 139
1.162/ 8 145,25 163 134 157
2.534 /16 158,38 375 288 296
SBA
Pins /Sp. Schnitt HI Spiel: 1 2
1.234/ 8 154,25 178 171 178
1.198/ 8 149,75 190 124 150
2432 /16 152,00 352 295 328
SBA
Pins /Sp. Schnitt HI Spiel: 1 2
1.214/ 8 151,75 184 164 163
1.207/ 8 150,88 169 157 142
2421 /16 151,31 343 321 305
SBA
Pins /Sp. Schnitt Hl Spiel: 1 2
1.192/ 8 149,00 201 148 99
1.145/ 8 143,13 161 142 154
2.337 /16 146,06 326 290 253

Sektion Bowling

174
213

387

154
117

271

169
155

324

146
138

284

158
124

282

121
161

282

182
176

358

129
137

266

170
163

333

147
138

285

134
169

303

145
139

284

Schnitt
173,75
5 6
157 163
158 156
315 319
162,50
5 6
215 167
167 152
382 319
158,38
5 6
236 149
139 156
375 305
152,00
5 6
148 149
136 151
284 300
151,31
5 6
125 127
146 145
271 272
146,06
5 6
158 189
146 126
304 315

24.01.2016
Wittelsheim - ---
Spiele Pins
16 2.780
7 8
193 190
139 134
332 324
16 2.600
7 8
196 141
171 162
367 303
16 2.534
7 8
171 184
122 136
293 320
16 2.432
7 8
162 133
190 171
352 304
16 2.421
7 8
184 159
159 165
343 324
16 2.337
7 8
201 131
125 152
326 283




